Puchase items
Perennials and Shredded mulch
pollinator/trail markers
trail markers
Marker flags

TOTAL expentitures

Retail supplier
Garden Center

Mead Lumber
Orscheln
Orscheln



Purchase cost

382.7
94.88
35.8
27.79

541.17

Purchase made by (to be reimbursed)

Jessica McCaslin
Rob Staab (cash purchase)
Rob Staab (cash purchase)
Rob Staab (cash purchase)
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